The Intelligent PM6-RT
Temperature Indicator Panel Meter - RTD input
Quality
ISO 9001
AI NL  MA AR DT ESUA
EMC
COMPLIANT
Features

Weight: 400g (AC supply model) or
300g (DC supply model) unpacked
Order Code:
PM6-RT-240-4E 240VAC supply
PM6-RT-110-4E 110VAC supply
PM6-RT-24-4E 24VAC supply
PM6-RT-DC-4E 12-48VDC supply
PM6-RT electrical connections
PM6-RT panel mounting details
PM6RT-1.5-0
Visit AIC’s website (http://www.aicpl.com.au) for information